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765
782
786
797
796
777
793
762
785
783
760
768
763
759
795
794
792
766
798

Bib
752
758
789
787
781
790
780
791
767
942

Varsity Boys
Name

Ethan Sheldon
Hayden Day
Thomas Sherwin
Frank Pernaciano
Will Lutz

Patrick Wright
Nevan Doubleday
Logan Maleady
Gabe Sherwin
Michael McDonald
Caden Jarvis

Eli Fane
Cameron Marotta
Jack Hallam
Michel Ghorayeb
Amoun Ghorayeb
Adam Conklin
Dylan Svec

Gabe William

Varsity Girls
Name

Lily Czub
Sophia Squires
Jacey Locci
Sarah Hanssen

Emma Zacherawicz

Rebecca Mayo
Grace Wall
Haille Renoud
Rosalea Claeys
Layla Burkhouse

Team name
Hoosic Valley
Saratoga Catholic
Saratoga Catholic
Stillwater
Stillwater
Mechanicville
Stillwater

Hoosic Valley
Saratoga Catholic
Saratoga Catholic
Hoosic Valley
Mechanicville
Hoosic Valley
Hoosic Valley
Stillwater
Stillwater
Stillwater

Hoosic Valley
Stillwater

Team name
Hoosic Valley
Hoosic Valley
Stillwater
Stillwater
Saratoga Catholic
Stillwater
Saratoga Catholic
Stillwater
Mechanicyville
Mechanicyville

Category Age
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys

Category Age
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls 16

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Time

17:03.6
17:22.1
18:02.2
19:20.2
19:29.6
19:30.4
19:31.5
19:36.4
19:37.2
19:38.7
19:45.7
20:11.6
20:49.0
21:20.7
22:40.5
22:56.1
25:30.3
25:35.5
25:42.9

Time

18:21.9
18:30.1
19:04.3
20:59.2
23:20.7
24:27.4
24:31.2
28:21.4
30:22.3
30:31.6

Difference Pace (time / mile)

+0:18.5
+0:58.6
+2:16.6
+2:26.0
+2:26.8
+2:27.9
+2:32.8
+2:33.6
+2:35.1
+2:42.1
+3:08.0
+3:45.4
+4:17.1
+5:36.9
+5:52.5
+8:26.7
+8:31.9
+8:39.3

Difference Pace (time / mile)

+0:08.2
+0:42.4
+2:37.3
+4:58.8
+6:05.5
+6:09.3
+9:59.5
+12:00.4
+12:09.7

6:24.8
6:31.8
6:46.8
7:16.2
7:19.7
7:20.0
7:20.4
7:22.2
7:22.5
7:23.1
7:25.8
7:35.5
7:49.5
8:01.5
8:31.5
8:37.3
9:35.3
9:37.3
9:40.0

6:54.2
6:57.3
7:10.2
7:53.4
8:46.6
9:11.6
9:13.1
10:39.6
11:25.1
11:28.6



